By James Barrick

Jhepherd

Est. 1982

9.

14.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
25.
27.
28.
29.
. Credit score impactor

EXPRESS

ACROSS

THEME CROSSWORD
NAME GAME

Actress -- Sorvino
Whip

Georgia city

Made reference to
Goat-hair cord

Inter --

Enlightened Buddhist
Earth pigment
Key-control expert
Bits

Accords

Appears threateningly
-- of passage

. Literary category

. English queen

. Washstand essential
. Riyadh denizen

. Eclipsed by an actor
. Cat- -- -- -tails

43.

. “Norma --"

Horologist

. Stare rudely

. Femme fatale

. Place in a palindrome

. Maintenance

. Boost (with “up”)

. -- Cup of tennis

. Primp

. Beat with a switch

. Gotrid of

. Kitchen gadget

. Money in Manchester

. Wanders

. Peculiarity

. Timid

. Tried a little of

. Arctic wild goose

. Most profound

. Name meaning “noble”

. Madrid’s art museum

. “-- porridge hot ...”

. “Simpsons” bartender

. Churn

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication T4.
75.

Tatting
Wheel rim

76.

71.
78.
81.
82.
84.
86.
87.
88.
90.
92.
94.
95.
99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
106.
107.
108.
109.
111.

“The -- with the
Dragon Tattoo”

Same old thing
Metalworker
Get-rich-quick game
Devotee

Benefit

Of a wan appearance
Actor Damon or Dillon
Mushroom type

AKA River Thames
Wraith

Place of refuge
Teacher of Plato

D.C. museum institution
Songwriter

Auto body part

Gamut

-- corner

Noted Art Deco designer

Restless
Genus of geese
Double agent
Interpret

DOWN
1. Sprouted grain

. -- Fyodorovich Stravinsky

.Hurry

2
3
4. Battery type
5

. Monster in

Greek mythology

ETs

Meets, said of legislatures

19

“That’s funny!
Lodge type

. Protective gear

. Interrupt (with “in”)
. Granola ingredient

. Extreme degree

. Port city in Greece

. Brewed beverage: 2 wds.
. “Of --1Sing”

. Fish-eating birds

. -- Plaines, IL

. Pit

. Dada pioneer Max --
. Deceived: 2 wds.

www.shepherdexpress.com

45.
48.
49.
51.
53.
54.
55.
57.
58.
59.
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

. Red, in heraldry

. Of bees

. Churl

. Provoke

. Metalworker

. Caustic

. Reddish-brown pigment
. Apple variety: 2 wds.
. --seal

. Exploits

. “Muppet Show” host

Freezing rain
Built a nest egg
Partner of Currier
Bring about
White Cliffs locale
Softly, in music
Sporty car

Tourist court
Occupations

Art of verse
Watch over time
Ground grain

-- incognita
Audibly

Leaflike plant part
Yamuna river city

67.
69.
70.
72.

75.
76.
78.
79.
80.

81.
83.
85.
88.
89.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Cake
Photosynthesizer
Perianth part
SpaceX founder,
familiarly
Banknotes

Sheer fabric

In an impudent manner
Latvians

“The Rime of the
Ancient --”
Hideouts

Chews some scenery
Singer -- Richie
Pipes

Missouri river
Mise-en- --

Agent: Hyph.
Suggestion

-- -- even keel
Japanese contact sport
Retread

-- Kett of old comics
Cast off

Hydro

100. -- pro nobis

101. Cap with a toorie

Solution to last week’s puzzle

G VIE[R
E E[L[E
R RIE[A
M M[E[L
| §
N clE[D
A E[M[0
T L[A[T
E L[]t
[c]y
M[A[s
AR[T [
PIT[E R
L|E[A]s E
E[S[K[E L
| AN A
s[Uu[N[s N
AlL[1]A D
RIA[F[T E
KIN[E[E R




