

THEME CROSSWORD NAME GAME

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13		14	15	16	17	18
19		\vdash			20	\vdash				21	Т		H			22	\vdash		一	T
23				24						25					26		t			十
27					\vdash		Н		28						29		\vdash		\vdash	
			30		\vdash			31		\vdash				32						
33	34	35				36	37		\vdash				38					39	40	41
42							43		\vdash	\vdash	44	45	Н					46	\vdash	t
47			\vdash		48	49			\vdash		50	\vdash					51		\vdash	十
52		\vdash		53		\vdash	\vdash			54			\vdash	\vdash		55			\vdash	十
	56		57		\vdash	\vdash			58						59		\vdash		\vdash	十
		60			\vdash			61						62			\vdash	\vdash		
63	64				\vdash		65			\vdash	\vdash		66				\vdash		67	
68			\vdash			69			\vdash			70						71	┢	72
73		\vdash				74	\vdash		\vdash		75		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		76		\vdash	十
77				78	79					80						81			\vdash	十
82			83		\vdash		\vdash			84				85		86	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	十
			87					88	89		\vdash			90	91		\vdash			
	92	93			\vdash		94		\vdash	\vdash			95		\vdash			96	97	98
99					\vdash	100			\vdash	\vdash		101							\vdash	+
102						103			\vdash	\vdash		104					105		\vdash	+
106		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		107	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		108	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		109		\vdash	+

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Actress -- Sorvino
- 5. Whip
- 9. Georgia city
- 14. Made reference to
- 19. Goat-hair cord
- 20. Inter --
- 21. Enlightened Buddhist
- 22. Earth pigment
- 23. Key-control expert
- 25. Bits
- 27. Accords
- 28. Appears threateningly
- 29. -- of passage
- 30. Credit score impactor
- 31. Literary category
- 32. English queen
- 33. Washstand essential
- 36. Riyadh denizen
- 38. Eclipsed by an actor
- 42. Cat- -- -- -tails
- 43. Horologist
- 46. "Norma --"
- 47. Stare rudely
- 48. Femme fatale
- 50. Place in a palindrome
- 51. Maintenance
- 52. Boost (with "up")
- 53. -- Cup of tennis
- 54. Primp
- 55. Beat with a switch
- 56. Got rid of
- 58. Kitchen gadget
- 59. Money in Manchester
- 60. Wanders
- 61. Peculiarity
- 62. Timid
- 63. Tried a little of
- 65. Arctic wild goose
- 66. Most profound
- 68. Name meaning "noble"
- 69. Madrid's art museum
- 70. "-- porridge hot ..."
- 71. "Simpsons" bartender
- 73. Churn
- 74. Tatting
- 75. Wheel rim

- 76. "The -- with the Dragon Tattoo"
- 77. Same old thing
- 78. Metalworker
- 81. Get-rich-quick game
 - 82. Devotee
 - 84. Benefit
 - 86. Of a wan appearance
 - 87. Actor Damon or Dillon
 - 88. Mushroom type
 - 90. AKA River Thames
 - 92. Wraith
 - 94. Place of refuge
 - 95. Teacher of Plato
 - 99. D.C. museum institution
 - 101. Songwriter
 - 102. Auto body part
 - 103. Gamut
 - 104. -- corner
 - 106. Noted Art Deco designer
 - 107. Restless
 - 108. Genus of geese
 - 109. Double agent
 - 111. Interpret

DOWN

- 1. Sprouted grain
- 2. -- Fyodorovich Stravinsky
- 3. Hurry
- 4. Battery type
- 5. Monster in
- Greek mythology
- 6. ETs
- 7. Meets, said of legislatures
- 8. "That's funny!"
- 9. Lodge type
- 10. Protective gear
- 11. Interrupt (with "in")
- 12. Granola ingredient
- 13. Extreme degree
- 14. Port city in Greece
- 15. Brewed beverage: 2 wds.
- 16. "Of -- I Sing"
- 17. Fish-eating birds
- 18. -- Plaines, IL
- 24. Pit
- 26. Dada pioneer Max --
- 28. Deceived: 2 wds.

67. Cake

31. Red, in heraldry

32. Of bees

34. Provoke

37. Caustic

40. -- seal

41. Exploits

45. Freezing rain

51. Bring about

55. Sporty car

57. Tourist court

58. Occupations

59. Art of verse

61. Watch over time

65. Leaflike plant part

66. Yamuna river city

62. Ground grain

63. -- incognita

64. Audibly

48. Built a nest egg

49. Partner of Currier

53. White Cliffs locale

54. Softly, in music

35. Metalworker

38. Reddish-brown pigment

39. Apple variety: 2 wds.

44. "Muppet Show" host

33. Churl

- 69. Photosynthesizer
- 70. Perianth part
- 72. SpaceX founder,
 - familiarly
- 75. Banknotes
- 76. Sheer fabric
- 78. In an impudent manner
- 79. Latvians
- 80. "The Rime of the
- Ancient --"
- 81. Hideouts
- 83. Chews some scenery
- 85. Singer -- Richie
- 88. Pipes
- 89. Missouri river
- 91. Mise-en- --
- 92. Agent: Hyph.
- 93. Suggestion
- 94. -- -- even keel 95. Japanese contact sport
- 96. Retread
- 97. -- Kett of old comics
- 98. Cast off
- 99. Hydro
- 100. -- pro nobis
- 101. Cap with a toorie

Solution to last week's puzzle

1	N	ΙE	١V	E	R		S	C	Α	R		G	Α	S	P		Α	V	ΙE	F
F	0	R	Ε	S	Т		С	U	В	Α		Ε	Т	Т	Α		D	Ε	L	Е
S	Р	Α	R	S	Ε		0	R	Ε	М		R	0	Α	R		Α	R	Ε	Α
	Ε	S	М	Ε		С	U	Ε		J	Т	М	М	Υ	Κ	Т	М	М	Ε	L
			Τ	N	F	0	R		D	Ε	М	Τ		S	Ε	R	Α	Τ		
	С	Α	N	Ε	R	S		٧	0	Т	Τ	N	G		D	Α	N	С	Ε	С
R	Α	F		S	Ι	Т	С	0	М		Т	Α	R	0			D	Ε	М	C
Ε	R	Т	Е		Т	Α	L	С				Т	Τ	С	S			L	Α	Т
F	Ε	Ε	L	М	0	R	Е	Α	L	0	N	Ε	Т	Н	Α	N		L	Ι	Т
S	Υ	R	Τ	Α			F	L	0	R	Α		S	Е	G	0	L	Т	L	Υ
			Α	С	Α	D		S	С	Α	D	S		R	Е	N	Е			
М	Α	S	S	Α	G	Е	S		U	N	Τ	Т	S			Е	М	0	Т	Е
Α	R	Т		W	Н	Е	N	Τ	М	Т	R	Υ	Τ	N	G	Т	0	Р	U	Т
Р	Т	Е			Α	D	Α	R				L	Α	Τ	R		N	Т	N	Α
L	Е	Α	S			S	Р	Е	D		Ρ	U	М	Р	Е	D		Ν	Е	Т
Ε	S	Κ	Е	R	S		S	L	Α	Κ	Е	S		Ρ	Е	Е	R	Е	D	
		Κ	Ν	0	Т	S		Α	D	Τ	Т		Ρ	0	N	С	Е			
S	U	Ν	S	С	R	Е	Е	Ν	0	Ν		F	Α	N		Е	٧	Α	Ν	
Α	L	Τ	Α		_	R	1	D		D	R	Α	G		_	Ν	Е	S	S	E
R	Α	F	Т		Р	0	N	F		lπ	Α	C	F		S	C	R	F	F	١ī

KNEE EWER EYED MYBACK